Band

Northern Junk
Byron Nemeth Group
CITIZEN SHIPS
Derek Fiechter
RANDY PEVLER
Pink Zen

Tamar Aphek
Smog

Mikhail Alperin
Antoni Maowvi
P.O.V

Michael Malyuga
Rorschach Garden
Krokus

Ted Leo and the Pharmacists

| Want My Mommy
ALa Beast

Noel Coward

RR Dale Becker
Hunter Warren

Title

Russian Winter
Russian Winter
Russian Winter
Russian Winter
Russian Winter
Russian Winter
Russian Winter
Russian Winter
Russian Winter
Russian Winter
Russian Winter
Russian Winter
Russian Winter
Russian Winter
C.LA

Russian Blackout

Russian Blues
Russian Blues
Russian Blues
CIA

Year

1993
2004
2011
2015
1998
2008
2021
1995
2000
2020

2009
1983
2007

1923

Genre
Folk
Prog
Folk
Folk

Techno
Rock
Rock
Jazz
Electronic
Techno
Electronic
Electronic
Metal
Rock

Folk

Listened
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No

no



